MultiCon
SMALL AIR COOLED
CONDENSER
Catalog RU-RDX-0642A
Replaces RU-RDX-0423A
2
MULTICON
Russell’s Remote Air Cooled Condensers’ innovative design provides a wide array of solutions focusing on performance, energy

• Multi-circuited coils
• Wide selection of fin coatings and materials
MODEL NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
Table of Contents Page(s)
Features and Options Chart  ............................................................................................. 3
Condenser Selection Procedure ....................................................................................... 4-5
Head Pressure Control Option .......................................................................................... 6
Performance and Specifications
Physical Dimensions and Drawings ......................................................................... 6
1140 RPM Models ....................................................................................................... 7
850 RPM Models ........................................................................................................ 8
R D S 007 D A 2 B 1 2 A 1 A
I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX X XI XII XIII
I    Model Series
 R - Russell
II    Unit Type
 D - Condenser
III    Series
 S - Single fan wide
IV    Capacity - 3 Number
Characters
V    Voltage Code
 A - 115/1/60
 D - 208-230/1/60
 E - 208-230/3/60
 F - 460/1/60
 G - 460/3/60
Codes D, E, F, & G can be used
w/50 or 60 Hz power
VI    Motor/Fan Type
 A - 1075 RPM, 0.33 HP,
             Metal Blade
 C - 850 RPM, 0.25 HP,
             Metal Blade
 H^ - 1075 RPM, 0.5 HP
             Totally Enclosed,
             Metal Blade
VII    Length in Fans - 1 or 2
VIII    Coil Density
 A - 8 FPI
 B - 10 FPI
 C - 12 FPI
 D - 14 FPI
IX    Coil Material and Coating
Options*
 1 - Aluminum fins
 2 - Copper fins
 3 - Al + AST coating
 6 - Al + Heresite
X    Housing Material and
Coatings*
 2 - Galvanized
 7 - Stainless Steel 316L
XI    Unit Design Configuration
 A - Vertical Fan Discharge,
             Standard Legs
 E - Vertical Fan Discharge,
            30” Legs
 N - Horizontal Fan
             Discharge, Standard
             Legs
XII    Circuit Splitting Options
 1 - Full
 2 - 50/50
 X - Other
XIII    Vintage Code - Single
  Alphanumeric Character
 A - Initial Release
^ CODE H can be used with E or G voltage only.
3
SMALL AIR COOLED CONDENSER
Features and Options
DESCRIPTION